PRODEJNI MIiSTA

SportZoo 2022/23 FORTUNA:LIGA Série 2

Prodejni misto

TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.

TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
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TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
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TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
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TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.

TESCO STORES

Adresa

Chebska 2934

U Vodojemu 992
Decinska 674

Sidliste Za Chlumem 822
Chrudichromskéa 2454/3

Prumyslova 1890

Lidicka 3007

Dornych 404/4
Skandinavska 128/2
Belohorska 161
Netroufalky 770/14
Divadelni 603/1
Mecova 695/2
Videnska 11/127
Bystrice 1181
Msteticka 71/2
Masarykova 43
Taborska 2024

Dr. E. Benese 503
Krajinska 251/16

J. Boreckeho 1253/22
Domoradicka 299
Jablunkovska 2041/38
Ustecka 1905/8
Teplicka 193/119
Prazska 525

Konecna 441/25
Osecka 238/16
Alesova 1854
Priborska 13

1. Maje 155

Hejnicka 80

1. Maje 11
Zeleznicaru 1303/8
Palackeho 23

Nova 923

Sportovcu 692
Rasinova Trida 1669
Dukelska Trida 1713/7
Brnénska 1825/23a
Svobody 547/19
Tovarni 223

Farskeho 4732
Pisecna 5376
Havlickova 111

Dr. Vaclava Peska 672

PSC

35201
39165
40722
41801
68001

25001
69003
60200
61900
63600
62500
60200
60200
61900
73995
25088
25722
25228
56002
37001
37005
38101
73701
40502
40502
25241
79607
41901
54401
73942
73801
46401
35709
73601
76901
35731
25301
50002
50002
50009
35002
35735
43001
43004
58301
53701

Obec

AS

BECHYNE
BENESOV NAD PLOUCNICI
BILINA

BOSKOVICE
BRANDYS NAD LABEM-STARA
BOLESLAV
BRECLAV

BRNO

BRNO

BRNO

BRNO

BRNO

BRNO

BRNO

BYSTRICE
CELAKOVICE
CERCANY
CERNOSICE

CESKA TREBOVA
CESKE BUDEJOVICE
CESKE BUDEJOVICE
CESKY KRUMLOV
CESKY TESIN

DECIN

DECIN

DOLNI BREZANY
DRZOVICE
DUCHCOV

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
FRYDEK-MISTEK
FRYDEK-MISTEK
FRYDLANT
HABARTOV
HAVIROV
HOLESOV

HORNI SLAVKOV
HOSTIVICE
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
CHEB

CHODOV
CHOMUTOV
CHOMUTOV
CHOTEBOR
CHRUDIM



TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
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TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
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TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.

Oslavanska 512/77

U Prehrady 4543/42
Nadrazni 196

Husova 112

Hradecka 1107
Brnenska 4971/74
Jana Buchara 365
Smetanovy Sady 1558
Prazska 365

Chebska 81/41
Trebonska 4/8

Tr. Tereskovove 2232/26
Tr. 17. Listopadu 883/2a
Nadrazni 104
Americka 2777

Nam. Jana Masaryka 2735
Chomutovska 1
Domazlicka 906

V Kasarnach 1015
Nadrazni 228/2
Veltruska 815
Velehradska 3244/16
Karla Capka 294

Na Spici 626
Olbrachtova 808/2
Nam. Soukenne 669/2a
Vrchlickeho 316/8
Melnicka 395
Dukelska 435/13
Ukrajinska 404
Husovo Nam. 299

U Drahy 1280/2
Chebska 257/1
Chloumecka 3376
Veslarska 3430

28. Rijna 68

Armadni 539

Husova 659
Havlickova 1395
Rudolicka 1323

Na Vysluni 1348

Tr. T. G. Masaryka 830
Kafkova 1227/6
Tesinska 699/18
Tyrsova 684

Sjizdna 5554/2
Prodlouzena 807
Novinarska 1113/3
Jachymovska 1423
Masarykovo Namesti 1950
Chvalovicka 1042
Nadrazni 2590
Plzenska 916
Rokycanska 1385/130

66491
46602
73991
55101
50601
58601
51401
43111
25168
36006
36005
73401
73401
34506
27201
27204
43151
33901
28002
74221
27801
76701
41742
28401
46015
46001
46001
25065
78401
43601
26712
28922
35301
27601
27601
69201
28924
47124
29301
43401
27711
47301
77900
74601
41705
72200
72000
70900
36301
53002
28911
39701
34815
31200

IVANCICE
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
JABLUNKOV
JAROMER

JICIN

JIHLAVA
JILEMNICE
JIRKOV
KAMENICE
KARLOVY VARY
KARLOVY VARY
KARVINA
KARVINA

KDYNE

KLADNO

KLADNO
KLASTEREC NAD OHRI
KLATOVY

KOLIN
KOPRIVNICE
KRALUPY NAD VLTAVOU
KROMERIZ
KRUPKA

KUTNA HORA
LIBEREC

LIBEREC

LIBEREC
LIBEZNICE
LITOVEL

LITVINOV
LODENICE

LYSA NAD LABEM
MARIANSKE LAZNE
MELNIK

MELNIK

MIKULOV
MILOVICE
MIMON

MLADA BOLESLAV
MOST
NERATOVICE
NOVY BOR
oLOMOuUC
OPAVA

OSEK

OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTROV
PARDUBICE
PECKY

PISEK

PLANA

PLZEN



TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
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TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
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TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.
TESCO STORES CR, as.
TESCO STORES CR, a.s.

Mohylova 1139/55

U Letiste 1074/2
Bilkova 270

Sportovni 27

Hegerova 1120
Novodvorska 102/16

U Slavie 1387/2
Bozdechova 344/2
Veselska 663
Skandinavska 144/25
Pretlucka 3295/50
Vocelova 474/11
Stresovicka 458/47
Brandlova 2314/1a
Mendelova 665/13
Moskevska 466/82
Belocerkevska 1305/34
Makovskeho 1330/34
Arbesovo Namesti 275/8
Nuselska 1418/51
Jablonova 3000/15
Svobodova 1961/1
Cukrovarska 786/69
Konevova 1685/110
Namesti Hrdinu 1634/3
Taborska 619/46

Na Piskach 1815/29a
Prokopova 2859/7
Roztylske Namesti 2772/44
Starodubecska 400/16
Kodanska 56/2
Sokolovska 968/189
Velenicka 72/2
Mukarovskeho 2590/2
Hraského 2231/25
Sportovni 1613
Kojetinska 3120/75
Pribram 2

TFf. 17. Listopadu 3170/41
Masarykova 2
Luzenska 1980
Cernokostelecka 482/48
Rokytnice Nad Jizerou 495
Palackeho Nam. 30
Neklanova 2709
Lidicka 688

Prazska 366/20a

5. Kvetna 636

Sklarska 333

Borkovska 572
Dukelska 672

Bozeny Nemcove 349
Hradecka 150

Zamecka 1075

31200
30100
29001
69123
57201
14200
10000
15000
19900
15500
10000
12000
16200
14900
14900
10100
10000
16300
15000
14000
10600
12800
19600
13000
14000
14000
16000
13000
14100
10700
10100
19000
14800
15500
14800
53501
75002
26101
75002
66461
26901
25101
51244
66501
41301
25263
40801
51601
28506
51301
74242
53973
76321
40777

PLZEN
PLZEN
PODEBRADY
POHORELICE
POLICKA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRELOUC
PREROV
PRIBRAM
PREROV
RAJHRAD
RAKOVNIK
RICANY
ROKYTNICE NAD JIZEROU
ROSICE
ROUDNICE NAD LABEM
ROZTOKY
RUMBURK
RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
SAZAVA
SEMILY
SENOV U NOVEHO JICINA
SKUTEC
SLAVICIN
SLUKNOV



JRC & SMARTY

TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Namesti Republiky 58
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Marie Majerove 2088
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Obchodni 663
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Osvobozeni 5
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Sjednoceni 889
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Hradecka 1261
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Obchodni 2554/1
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Sobeslavska 3038
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Sokolovska 680
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Mysliborska 299
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Mlynska 126
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Frydecka 77
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Krkonosska 566
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Skalova 92

TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Vladislava Perutky 1304
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Rybarska 2145
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Veselska 1

TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Olomoucka 224
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Seifertova 574
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Cihlarska 925
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Sokolska 488/81
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. 5. Kvetna 314
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Vimperk 21

TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Okruzni 1845
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. A. Krizka 131
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Cukrovarska 457/14
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Husova 678
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Kvitkova 4352
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. 1. Maje 341
TESCO STORES CR, a.s. Hlavni 13

Prodejni isto Adresa

BRNO - KRALOVO POLE Cimburkova 4
BRNO - VANKOVKA Ve Varikovce 462/1
BRNO - OLYMPIA U Dalnice 777
CESKE BUDEJOVICE - IGY Prazska tf.1247/24

HRADEC KRALOVE - AUPARK  Godarova tfida 1754/48a
HRADEC KRALOVE - FUTURUM Brnénska 1825/23a

JIHLAVA - CITY PARK Hradebni 1
KARLOVY VARY - FONTANA Chebska 370

KLADNO - CENTRAL P.Bezrude 3388

JRC KOLIN - FUTURUM Rorejcova 906

LIBEREC - NISA Ceské Mladeze 456
LIBEREC - FORUM nam. Soukenné 669/2a
MLADA BOLESLAV - OC BONDY tf. Vaclava Klementa 1459
MOST - CENTRAL Radniéni 3400
OLOMOUC - SANTOVKA Polska 1
OSTRAVA - NOVA KAROLINA  Jantarova 4

OSTRAVA - AVION Rudna 114/3114

PALAC PARDUBICE Masarykovo nam. 2799
PLZEN - PLAZA Radgicka 2

PLZEN - ROKYCANSKA Rokycanska 1424

PRAHA 10 - EDEN Vréovicka 1527/68b
PRAHA 5 - METROPOLE Revnicka 1

PRAHA 5 - NOVY SMiCHOV Plzefiska 8

PRAHA 1 - PALLADIUM Nam. Republiky 1

39201
35601
41108
27303
74213
34201
78501
39002
34701
58856
66601
73961
54101
51101
68605
68801
68724
78391
40331
56201
75701
39181
38501
25801
38901
68201
43801
76001
28522
75654

SOBESLAV
SOKOLOV

STETI

STOCHOV
STUDENKA

SUSICE

STERNBERK

TABOR

TACHOV

TELC

TISNOV

TRINEC

TRUTNOV

TURNOV

UHERSKE HRADISTE
UHERSKY BROD
UHERSKY OSTROH
UNICOV

USTI NAD LABEM
USTI NAD ORLICI
VALASSKE MEZIRICI
VESELI NAD LUZNICI
VIMPERK

VLASIM

VODNANY
VYSKOV

ZATEC

ZLIN

ZRUC NAD SAZAVOU
ZUBRI

PSC Obec

612 00
602 00
664 42
370 04
500 02
500 09
586 01
360 01
272 01
280 02
460 03
460 01
293 01
434 01
779 00
702 00
700 30
530 02
301 00
31200
100 00
155 21
150 00
110 00

BRNO

BRNO
BRNO - MODRICE
CESKE BUDEJOVICE
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
JIHLAVA

KARLOVY VARY
KLADNO

KOLIN

LIBEREC
LIBEREC - PERSTYN
MLADA BOLESLAV
MOST

OLOMOUC
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA - ZABREH
PARDUBICE

PLZEN

PLZEN

PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA



PRAHA 10 - EUROPARK Nékupni 389/3 10200 PRAHA 10

PRAHA 4 - PANKRAC Na Pankraci 86 140 00 PRAHA 4

PRAHA 4 - CHODOV Roztylska 2321/19 14800 PRAHA 4

PRAHA 9 - CERNY MOST Chlumecka 765/6 198 19 PRAHA 9

PRAHA 9 - HARFA Ceskomoravska 2420/15a 19000 PRAHA9

PRAHA 9 - LETNANY Veselska 663 190 00 PRAHA 9

TEPLICE nam. Svobody 3316 41501 TEPLICE

USTI NAD LABEM - FORUM Bilinska 3490/6 400 01 USTIi NAD LABEM

ZLIN - CENTRO 3. kvétna 1170 76302 ZLIN - MALENOVICE
TRAFIKY

Prodejni misto Adresa PSC Obec

OLSAKOVA Helena Boleslavska 715 29401 BAKOV NAD JIZEROU

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o. Masarykovo Namesti 25 29421 BELA POD BEZDEZEM

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o. Masarykovo Namesti 158 25601 BENESOV

STAINER Josef Plzenska 230 26601 BEROUN

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o. Brezanska 64/13 41801 BILINA

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o. Mirove Namesti 45/10 41801 BILINA

BORAK Jaroslav Slezske Namesti 60/5 74301 BILOVEC

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o. Opavska 600/45 74301 BIiLOVEC

NECAS Ales Mgr. Rozmitalova 36/2 67801 BLANSKO

PONDELIK Jan Husova 689 33601 BLOVICE

PressMedia, spol. s r.o. Cs. Armady 499 73581 BOHUMIN

LEPKA Ladislav 17. Listopadu 148/11 68001 BOSKOVICE

SITEK Radovan J. Palacha 3197/13 69002 BRECLAV

SPILIT s.r.o. Makovskeho Namesti 2574/1 61600 BRNO

VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o. Minska 3172/36 61600 BRNO

VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o. Masarykova 319/8 60200 BRNO

VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o. Okruzni 855/33 63800 BRNO

TUMOVA Drahomira Bednarikova 2883/1b 62800 BRNO

JELINKOVA Sona Jihlavska 340/20 62500 BRNO

VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o. Zlinska 1329/12 62700 BRNO

RELOVSKY Milan Bubenickova 665/22 61500 BRNO

PressMedia, spol. sr.o. Ripska 1469/19b 62700 BRNO

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o. Videnska 132/100 61900 BRNO

SCAVINO Roberto Cernopolni 212/9 61300 BRNO

STEPANOVA Marie Stanislava Opocenskeho 91 55001 BROUMOV

OBCHODNI DUM KOALA spol. s r.o. Nam. Miru 64/7 79201 BRUNTAL

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o. Masarykovo Namesti 11 59301 BYSTRICE NAD PERNSTEJNEM

KRULIS Jiri Mgr. Nam. Jana Zizky Z Trocnova 153/37 28601 CASLAV

PressMedia, spol. sr.o. R. Tesnohlidka 420/5 28601 CASLAV

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o. Sokolska 269/10 47001 CESKA LIPA

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o. Pribramska 3229 47001 CESKA LIPA

SEBRLE s.r.o. Trida T. G. Masaryka 10 55203 CESKA SKALICE

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o. J. Opletala 926/20 37005 CESKE BUDEJOVICE

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o. Suchomelska 533/2 37010 CESKE BUDEJOVICE

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o. M. Chlajna 1319/21 37005 CESKE BUDEJOVICE

PressMedia, spol. s r.o. Ceske Vrbne 2360 37011 CESKE BUDEJOVICE

VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o. M. Horakove 1657/24 37005 CESKE BUDEJOVICE

VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o. Husova Tr. 1373/13 37005 CESKE BUDEJOVICE

KHALILOVA Marta V. Volfa 1318/11 37005 CESKE BUDEJOVICE

HAJNA Irena Prazska Tr. 836/89 37004 CESKE BUDEJOVICE

GCR s.r.o. Suchovrbenske Nam. 708/2 37006 CESKE BUDEJOVICE

VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o. Jana Kouly 1480 28201 CESKY BROD

PressMedia, spol. s r.o. Husova TF. 1898/81 37005 CESKE BUDEJOVICE



TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

PressMedia, spol. s r.o.
PressMedia, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

SZABO David
REICHENAUER Ivan
CHLUPACOVA Katerina

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

LAGUNA Domazlice s.r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

KONVICKOVA Sylva
Frenstatske CAFE 7, s.r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

JEZIKOVA Monika

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

AXMANNOVA KateFina
NESETRIL Rene

VITOVA Hana

VALKOVA Eva

CECHOVA Kristina
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
MORAVCOVA Diana
PESKOVA Radka
PROKOPUV DUM s.r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

BORAKOVA Simona
B-SPETRA CZ s.r.o.
ZIELONKA Libor

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

PressMedia, spol. s r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

MALINOVA Lenka

B.A.F. centrum s.r.o.
PressMedia, spol. s r.o.
FILIP Pavel

VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
PressMedia, spol. sr.o.
PressMedia, spol. s r.o.
TOBACCO DCss.r.o.
PressMedia, spol. s r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.

TOBACCO DCs.r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

LESAK Petr Ing.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

KIRSCHNEROVA Kamila
POSKOCILOVA Jana

Ndm. Bedficha Smetany 6
Palackeho Nam. 58
Touzinska 199
Pohranicni 1219/21
Kamenicka 752/173
Prokopa Holeho 808/8
Mirove Namesti 70
Namesti Komenskeho 536
Palackeho Namesti 28
Palackeho Namesti 8
Namesti Miru 65

Ruska 303

Osecka 1483

Nam. Miru 5

Nam. Miru 7

Roznovska 1824

Josefa Vaclava Sladka 35
Tr. T. G. Masaryka 463
Heydukova 2079
Pionyru 2280

Husova 351

Hlavni 81

Hlavni Trida 439/71
Dlouha Trida 860/1a
Namesti Miru 290
Blatenska 34

Adamkova Trida 194
Lidicka 610

Pode Zdi 162/33
Hnojnik 91

Hnojnik 376

Palackého 730/82
Hradecka 1180

Karlova 488

Husova 29

Horni Becva 501
Masarykova 161/1
Fugnerova 374/1

Csl. Armady 17
Svitavska 1814/2
Puskinova 1215/11

Ve Stromovce 743
Milady Horakove 549/53
Akademika Bedrny 383/10a
Dukelska Trida 1713/7 Vnitrni
Dukelska Trida 1713/7 Z Ulice
Dukelska Trida 812/14
Sokolska 597
Studentska 1926

Tr. 1. Maje 1901

Na Bahnech 601

Prazska 451

Dukelske Nam. 43/16
Komenského 50

46343
38001
38001
40502
40502
40502
26301
26301
29441
29441
34401
41702
41901
74401
74401
74401
73801
73801
73801
73801
46401
73911
73601
73601
53803
53901
53901
37341
74801
73953
73953
76901
53401
50801
50801
75657
26801
26801
25301
50012
50002
50011
50006
50003
50002
50002
50002
46334
75301
75301
37367
39601
69301
50351

CESKY DUB

DACICE

DACICE

DECIN

DECIN

DECIN

DOBRIS

DOBRIS

DOBROVICE

DOBROVICE

DOMAZLICE

DUBI

DUCHCOV

FRENSTAT POD RADHOSTEM
FRENSTAT POD RADHOSTEM
FRENSTAT POD RADHOSTEM
FRYDEK-MISTEK
FRYDEK-MISTEK
FRYDEK-MISTEK
FRYDEK-MISTEK
FRYDLANT

FRYDLANT NAD OSTRAVICI
HAVIROV

HAVIROV

HERMANUV MESTEC
HLINSKO

HLINSKO

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU
HLUCIN

HNOJNIK

HNOJNIK

HOLESOV

HOLICE

HORICE

HORICE

HORNI BECVA
HOROVICE

HOROVICE

HOSTIVICE

HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEK NAD NISOU
HRANICE

HRANICE

HRDEJOVICE

HUMPOLEC

HUSTOPECE

CHLUMEC NAD CIDLINOU



PressMedia, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

VALKOVA DANA
VALKOVA DANA
PESOUT Miroslav

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

TOBACCO DCss.r.o.
PressMedia, spol. s r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.

SOBALOVA llona
TRAFIKA EMKA, s.r.o0.
TRAFIKA EMKA, s.r.o.
GROCHOLOVA Danuse
ZAPOTOCKA Jaroslava
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

NECHVATAL Bohumil
PARSCH s.r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

AVANHO s.r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.

VOKATA Petra
JP, spol. s r.o.
DUBINOVA Zdenka
DUBINOVA Zdenka

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.

KLUBALOVA Miroslava
2IK s.r.o.

SUKOVA Vera

CAP Stefan
GOSPOSOVA Jana
ELIA Elias

BOCEK Petr

BOCEK Petr

TOBACCO DCs.r.o.
BIBROVA Jana
PressMedia, spol. sr.o.
FORMANOVA Marie

Zamesti 191

Ruska 84

Palackeho 4255

Kochova 1185

Namesti T. G. Masaryka 199
Nadrazni 33

Moravska 726

Prazska 950

litrni 4286/16

U Muzea 399/2
Machova 544/1

U Prehrady 4596/42a
Dukelska 134

Bukovecka 106

Nadrazni 107

Marianske Namesti 14
Valdstejnovo Namesti 88
Brezinova 4248/62
Pelhfimovska 70/1
Komenskeho 1615/21
Masarykovo Namesti 139
Sidliste Vajgar 695
Hrdinu 1848

Kpt. Jarose 58

Na Prutahu 1960
Ringhofferovo Namesti 550
Namesti 41

Zapadni 1440/14
Vanova 500

Vitezna 2957

Divadelni 2216
Vrchlickeho 334

Namesti Svobody 1895
T. G. Masaryka 2104
Namesti Svobody 1460
Obrancu Miru 2718
Namesti Sitna 3113

Pod Konicky 568
Namesti 21

Klimkovice 1

Karlovo Namesti 21
Zahumenni 352/3c
Hanse Ledwinky 200/6
Prazska 383

Sidl. V Zatisi 1025
Pohranicni Straze 1247/8
Opavska 109/97

Namesti 33

Masarykovo Namesti 492/7
Riegrovo Namesti 151/31
Marianske Namesti 639
Husova 113/25

Kpt. Vosky 783

Kollarova 226/10

56501
43001
43001
43001
58301
46331
76811
25303
46602
46601
46601
46602
73991
73991
73991
73991
50601
58601
58601
58601
51401
37701
43111
43201
43201
25168
38241
36001
27201
27204
27201
27201
27201
27201
27201
27201
27201
33901
74283
74283
28002
74221
74221
28163
27801
35801
74721
28933
76701
76701
41742
28401
28401
69701

CHOCEN

CHOMUTOV
CHOMUTOV
CHOMUTOV
CHOTEBOR
CHRASTAVA
CHROPYNE

CHYNE

JABLONEC NAD NISOU
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
JABLUNKOV
JABLUNKOV
JABLUNKOV
JABLUNKOV

JICIN

JIHLAVA

JIHLAVA

JIHLAVA

JILEMNICE
JINDRICHUV HRADEC
JIRKOV

KADAN

KADAN

KAMENICE

KAPLICE

KARLOVY VARY
KLADNO

KLADNO

KLADNO

KLADNO

KLADNO

KLADNO

KLADNO

KLADNO

KLADNO

KLATOVY

KLIMKOVICE
KLIMKOVICE

KOLIN

KOPRIVNICE
KOPRIVNICE
KOSTELEC NAD CERNYMI LESY
KRALUPY NAD VLTAVOU
KRASLICE

KRAVARE

KRINEC

KROMERIZ

KROMERIZ

KRUPKA

KUTNA HORA

KUTNA HORA

KYJOV



E+T MARKET s.r.o.
NAVRATILOVA Eva

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

LETOVAN, spol. sr.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
PressMedia, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

PressMedia, spol. sr.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
OSTADAL Dalibor
ZATLOUKAL Miloslav Ing.
CHARAMZA STANISLAV

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

Marek Kocina

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.

PressMedia, spol. sr.o.
MASKOVA Zlatuse

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

JANKU Radka

ABRAHAM David
DVORAK Jaroslav
VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.
PressMedia, spol. s r.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

TOBACCO DCs.r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

ATILA POCHOP s.r.o.
BARTA Pavel
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

TOBACCO DCs.r.o.
VORISEK Jiri

BEL Jiri

VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
JANTAK Jan Ing.
SCHULLEROVA Jana

Masarykovo Namesti 7/26
Masarykovo Namesti 14/12
Nadrazni 163
Masarykovo Namesti 215/9
Soukenicka 725/3

1. Maje 108/48
Rumunska 655/9

Prazska 142/24
Sousedska 599
Fugnerova 667/7
Dobiasova 1008/11
Marie Majerove 2250
Zeleticka 2227

Kpt. Jarose 349
Palackeho 883/5
Havlickova 790/5
Namesti Miru 285
Litvinovice 319
Pivovarska 1537

Zatecka 475

Mirove Namesti 127
Osvoboditelu 938/37
Plzenska 792

Fibichova 218

Prazska 4296

Riegrova 211

Blanickd 1555

Armadni 766

Mirova 74

Husova 669

Komenskeho Namesti 61
Jana Palacha 1235
Havlickova 71

Jana Palacha 1024
Masarykovo Namesti 240
Masarykovo Namesti 283
Za Humny 770
Druzstevni 393/1

Husova 398

Moskevska 1999

Lipova 1841/12
Beloveska 2085

Namesti Karla Iv. 6
Masarykovo Namesti 327
Legii 742

Csl. Armady 17

B. Egermanna 1003
Masarykovo Namesti 1124
Namesti Premyslovcu 9/22
Benesova Trida 1083
Dobnerova 1195/27
Horni Namesti 12/19
Roseveltova 520/100
Riegrova 383/26

69701
69701
56301
67961
46006
46007
46001
46001
46001
46001
46006
41201
41201
57001
78401
78401
43601
37001
51251
44001
44001
41002
35301
27601
27601
39901
39901
28924
47124
47124
29301
29301
29301
29301
29501
29501
66442
78985
67602
43401
43401
54701
36221
50901
50901
27101
47301
50401
28802
33023
77900
77900
77900
77900

KYJOov
KyJov
LANSKROUN
LETOVICE

LIBEREC

LIBEREC

LIBEREC

LIBEREC

LIBEREC

LIBEREC

LIBEREC
LITOMERICE
LITOMERICE
LITOMYSL

LITOVEL

LITOVEL

LITVINOV
LITVINOVICE
LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
LOUNY

LOUNY

LOVOSICE
MARIANSKE LAZNE
MELNIK

MELNIK

MILEVSKO
MILEVSKO
MILOVICE

MIMON

MIMON

MLADA BOLESLAV
MLADA BOLESLAV
MLADA BOLESLAV
MLADA BOLESLAV
MNICHOVO HRADISTE
MNICHOVO HRADISTE
MODRICE
MOHELNICE
MORAVSKE BUDEJOVICE
MOST

MOST

NACHOD

NEJDEK

NOVA PAKA

NOVA PAKA

NOVE STRASECI
NOVY BOR

NOVY BYDZOV
NYMBURK
NYRANY
oLOMOUC
OoLOMOUC
oLOMOuUC
OoLOMOUC



PLACEK Radim Mgr.
KASPAR Tomas

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

KASPAR Tomas
STOKLASA Martin
PLACEK Radim Mgr

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.

VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

BREZINA Martin
TKD Barborka s.r.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.
URIDILOVA Katerina

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

SROKOVA Jana
MATEJOVA Pavla

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

PressMedia, spol. sr.o.
NOVOVESKA Petra
KYNCLOVA Lada

MRAZ Michal

LISKOVA Jarmila

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

MAREK Milos Ing.
MADLOVA Petra
HLAVATA Radka
PressMedia, spol. s r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

PEKNA Ludmila
VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

UJHAZY Ondrej Ing. - VASTON
STAJNER Josef

STEFL Stanislav

REZAC TOMAS ING.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

KUBAT Tomas

ONDRA Premys|*BRAVOS
VESECKA Jana ing.
BABELOVA Eva

PECH Radek

STRANSKY Pavel

Olomoucka 2995/121
Horni Namesti 104/1
Horni Namesti 130/49
Krnovska 566/165
Horni Namesti 21/4
Hrncirska 121/3

Na Olmovci 40
Masarykova Trida 1332
Karolinska 3021/1
Hlavni Trida 1196/27
Skretova 2013/1

Dr. Martinka 1617/10
Kosmonautu 2241/1
Hlavni Trida 698/92
Bohumira Cetyny 3025/15
Miroslava Bajera 6040/1
Zamecka 3338
Heyrovskeho 1579/1
Vitkovicka 3278/3
Jantarova 3344/4
Rudna 30/3
Sokolovska 1234/50
Lihovarska 1403/284
Vitkovicka 3246/1a
Ostravice 264
Jachymovska 1

Dr. E. Benese 277
Jana Autengrubera 227
Na Drazce 1585
Kyjevska 44

Mistecka 359
Nadrazni 827
Palackeho 66
Nadrazni 833
Heydukova 164/3
Nadrazni 2294
Wolkerova 915
Sokolovska 769/23
Skupova 490/24
Hodoninska 1642/20
Na Dlouhych 1055/51
Majerova 2525/7

U Letiste 1074/2
Husova 2713/60
Zabélska 603/50
Tyrsova 347
Masarykovo Namesti 33
Na Valech 54
Palackeho Nam. 187
Moskevska 360/31
Pratelstvi 324/22
Vrazska 43/5
Belohorska 231/99
Oresska 183/5

74601
74601
74601
74707
74601
74601
73514
73514
70200
70800
70200
70030
70030
70800
70030
70800
70200
70800
70200
70200
70300
70800
71600
70200
73914
36301
76502
39501
53003
53003
73921
39301
39301
39301
39701
39701
34815
32300
30100
32300
31200
30100
30100
30100
31200
39464
44101
29001
57201
10100
10400
15300
16900
15500

OPAVA
OPAVA
OPAVA
OPAVA
OPAVA
OPAVA
ORLOVA
ORLOVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVICE
OSTROV
OTROKOVICE
PACOV
PARDUBICE
PARDUBICE
PASKOV
PELHRIMOV
PELHRIMOV
PELHRIMOV
PISEK

PISEK
PLANA
PLZEN
PLZEN
PLZEN
PLZEN
PLZEN
PLZEN
PLZEN
PLZEN
POCATKY
PODBORANY
PODEBRADY
POLICKA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA



SPINKOVA lJitka
TRAFIKA,s.r.o.

HORA Martin
ROZTOCILOVA Ruzena
SMOKING LAND s.r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

HANUS David

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.
JIRMANOVA Lenka
NOVAPRO & spol. sr.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

PressMedia, spol. s r.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
Josef Macas s.r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

PARIZKOVA Zuzana
TRUMF MARKET spol. s r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.

VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.
MEGADIC, s.r.o.
PressMedia, spol. sr.o.
HUKAL Jaromir
HEYDUKOVA Hana
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
LOSTEROVA Anna
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
TOMASEK Bohumil
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.

HUKAL Jaromir
HUKAL Jaromir

Lovosicka 440/40
Vodickova 681/18
Jericka 1426/2
Stefanikova 249/28
Kaprova 19/5

V Olsinach 3140/108
Mladoboleslavska 13
Vysocanska 382/20
Vinohradska 2828/151
Veselska 663
Jeremiasova 533/17
Radlicka 253/5
Cernokostelecka 899/4
Zenklova 433/25
Hlavateho 662/17
Zdislavicka 963/1
Kubanske Namesti 1289/27
Lodzska 850/6
Archeologicka 2256/1
Zukovskeho 888/2
Konevova 1740/181

Na Slupi 452/2a

K Dablicum 1117/1
Arkalycka 877/4
Francouzska 792/25
Ceskoslovenskeho Exilu 2154/28
Dopravni 500/9
Mukarovskeho 2590/2
Nadrazni 762/32

Elisky Premyslovny 1269
Na Petrinach 1945/55
Evropska 695/20
Tilleho Namesti 793/1
Freyova 945/35
Zhorelecka 514/2
Breitcetlova 771/6
Podebradska 489/116
Hasova 1999/5
Roztylska 2321/19
Vaclavske Namesti 772/2
Konevova 188/30
Papirnikova 1007/2
Sumavska 69/17
Kyslikova 1984/4
Strossmayerovo Namesti 966/11
Svehlova 1391/32
Roztylska 2321/19
Budejovicka 1667/64
Pocernicka 518/55
Roztylska 2321/19
Budejovicka 409/1
Vestinska 1516/17
Milady Horakove 476/1
Olbrachtova 1063/60

19000
11000
19300
15000
11000
10000
19017
19000
13000
19900
15500
15000
10000
18000
14900
14200
10000
18100
15500
16100
13000
12800
18400
14900
12000
14300
10400
15500
15000
15600
16200
16000
15200
19000
18100
19800
19800
14300
14800
11000
13000
14200
12000
14300
17000
10200
14800
14000
10800
14800
14000
15300
17000
14000

PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA
PRAHA



PressMedia, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
MEGADIC, s.r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

TABACNICTVI S.R.O.
PressMedia, spol. s r.o.
PressMedia, spol. sr.o.
BURES Vladimir

PLACEK Tomas
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
AMBROSYOVA Radka

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

RACLOVA Eva
POSPISILOVA Pavlina
PressMedia, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

CHEJNOVA Alena
KELLNEROVA Miroslava

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

KUBISOVA Vera
KUBISOVA Vera
PressMedia, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

POKLOP Jan

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

KOZMINOVA Martina

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

WALTEROVA Hana
BURDA Bohuslav
DRAPALOVA Marie

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.

SKURKOVA Miluse
PressMedia, spol. s r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

SEFRANKOVA Jana
SEFRANKOVA Jana

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

PressMedia, spol. sr.o.
VTH, s.r.o

VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.
HLADKA Ivana
NOVAKOVA Eva
KNYTLOVA Zlatuse

Brandlova 1599/8
Makovskeho 1349/2a
Makovskeho 1349/2a
Starova 1284/20
Véclavské Namésti 812/59
Ekonomicka 951
Kutnohorska 531
LodZska 399/26
Zvolenska 115
Krumlovska 1103
Nebahovska 901
Kratochvilova 144/11
Milinska 134

Jana Drdy 536

S. K. Neumanna 248
Brodska 495
Wolkerova 1607/27
Plumlovska 4126
Anenska 4263/25

TF. Gen. Janouska 2854/2
Husovo Namesti 127
Trojanova 41

Olivova 42/1

Olivova 116/7
Palackeho 11

Alej 17. Listopadu 1762
Ndadrazni 188
Masarykovo Nameésti 138
Tfida 9. Kvétna 3/20
Bohuminska 1935
Sklarska 268

Sklarska 333

Nam. 7. Kvetna 6
Semily 51
Hanzburskeho 88
Husova 557

Spitalska 752
Palackeho Namesti 70
Slanska 81

Namesti Miru 6
Pionyru 2025

Jivavska 2434/23
Hlavni Namesti 90/2
Stod 1

Mirove Namesti 261
Prachenska 292
Bezdekovska 30
Katovicka 1303
Katovicka 1307
Lidicka 1081
Revolucni 2
Vinohradska 35
Prazska 7
Masarykovo Namesti 6

14900
16300
16300
14200
11000
14800
10900
18100
38301
38301
38301
75002
26101
26101
26101
26101
79601
79604
79601
75002
26901
26901
25101
25101
33701
41301
75661
75661
40801
73532
28506
28506
25791
51301
27401
27401
68401
68401
27305
50743
35601
78501
78501
33301
27303
38601
38601
38601
38601
38601
25163
69662
28167
34901

PRAHA
PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA
PRACHATICE
PRACHATICE
PRACHATICE
PREROV
PRIBRAM
PRIBRAM
PRIBRAM
PRIBRAM
PROSTEJOV
PROSTEJOV
PROSTEJOV
PREROV
RAKOVNIK
RAKOVNIK
RICANY

RICANY
ROKYCANY
ROUDNICE NAD LABEM
ROZNOV POD RADHOSTEM
ROZNOV POD RADHOSTEM
RUMBURK
RYCHVALD
SAZAVA

SAZAVA
SEDLEC-PRCICE
SEMILY

SLANY

SLANY

SLAVKOV U BRNA
SLAVKOV U BRNA
SMECNO
SOBOTKA
SOKOLOV
STERNBERK
STERNBERK

STOD

STOCHOV
STRAKONICE
STRAKONICE
STRAKONICE
STRAKONICE
STRAKONICE
STRANCICE
STRAZNICE
STRIBRNA SKALICE
STRIBRO



TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

JIROUSKOVA Dana
SVELCH Lubos
SLABA Jana
Ing.SLABA Jana

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.

SEDLMAJEROVA Vlasta

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

CSAD TISNQV, spol. sr.o.
PressMedia, spol. s r.o.
PressMedia, spol. sr.o.
CHVOJKOVA Dana
CEDROVA Michaela
KUKLA Martin

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.

PressMedia, spol. sr.o.
BUBENIK Miroslav
CERVENA Ivana

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

PressMedia, spol. sr.o.
FOLTYNOVA Dobromila - RENNO
TOBACCO DCs.r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

KORANDOVA JANA
SHKYNDYA Ivanna

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

VALMONT CR, spol. s.r.o.
CMAJDALKOVA Marie
PressMedia, spol. s r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

PressMedia, spol. s r.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

NEMCOVA Jaroslava
VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.

PressMedia, spol. sr.o.
BRUNCLIKOVA lveta
VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.
PressMedia, spol. s r.o.
SEMENKOVA Jana
VALMONT CR spol.s.r.o.
MATEJOVSKY Ondrej
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.

Tr. 5. Kvetna 1591

17. Listopadu 525/9
Namesti Svobody 28
Husovo Nam. 2864
Nam. F. Krizika 505/23
Sobeslavska 3045
Krkonosska 460
Masarykova Trida 3222
Jatecni 465

Masarykova Trida 1910/27a
Masarykova Trida 505
Cs. Dobrovolcu 2865
Duchcovska 557/60
Plynarenska 3281
Cerveny Mlyn 1538
Jiraskova 1315

Zaluzska 1090

Trhovy Stepanov 14
Nam. T. G. Masaryka 405
Horska - Pod Namesti Vedle Posty
Sobotecka 560

Skalova 92

Prumyslova 577
Druzstevni 199
Druzstevni 200
17.Listopadu 1003
Velehradska Trida 1206
Masarykovo Namesti 157
Masarykovo Nam. 134
Prazska 988

Bilinska 3490/6
Hrncirska 10/1

Mirove Namesti 103/27
Krcinova 841/9
Stefanikova 741/50
Revoluéni 1420/2
Arnosta Z Pardubic 18

U Hostina 1764
Masarykovo Namesti 102
Bozeny Nemcove 411
Na Krizanove Pile 944
Prazska 2952

Kmochova 3156

Skolni 714

Masarykovo Namesti 82
Unhostska 13

U Trziste 2204

Jarosova 187
Olomoucka 90
Stolarska 1758

Tr. Masarykova 122
Videnska 178

Jana Masaryka 346
Komenskeho 1894

34901
78701
34201
39002
39001
39005
46841
41501
41501
41501
41501
41501
41501
41501
66601
37901
33011
25763
73961
54101
51101
51101
37501
25741
25741
51721
68601
68601
68801
27351
40001
40001
40001
40007
40001
40001
25082
25082
76601
75701
75701
40747
40747
38232
59501
27361
59401
27731
78372
69801
69801
25242
25801
25801

STRIBRO
SUMPERK

SUSICE

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TANVALD

TEPLICE

TEPLICE

TEPLICE

TEPLICE

TEPLICE

TEPLICE

TEPLICE

TISNOV

TREBON

TREMOSNA

TRHOVY STEPANOV
TRINEC

TRUTNOV

TURNOV

TURNOV

TYN NAD VLTAVOU
TYNEC NAD SAZAVOU
TYNEC NAD SAZAVOU
TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
UHERSKE HRADISTE
UHERSKE HRADISTE
UHERSKY BROD
UNHOST

USTI NAD LABEM
USTI NAD LABEM
USTI NAD LABEM
USTI NAD LABEM
USTI NAD LABEM
USTi NAD LABEM
UVALY

UVALY

VALASSKE KLOBOUKY
VALASSKE MEZIRICI
VALASSKE MEZIRICI
VARNSDORF
VARNSDORF

VELESIN

VELKA BITES

VELKA DOBRA

VELKE MEZIRICI
VELKY BOREK

VELKY TYNEC

VESELI NAD MORAVOU
VESELI NAD MORAVOU
VESTEC

VLASIM

VLASIM



TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.

JIRKA Josef

TOBACCO DCs.r.o.

MALECKOVA Jana

DRAHOTA Petr

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
PressMedia, spol. s r.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.
CYRONOVA Marie - TABAK TERNO
CEVELA Drahomir

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. sr.o.
VALMONT CR, spol. s r.o.
MUSILOVA Lenka

TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.0.
TRAFICON TOBACCO RETAIL s.r.o.

Bunicita 1239
Smetanova 970
Husova 11/6
Javornickeho 141
Nadrazni 8

Zizkova 252

Trida Obrancu Miru 8
Nam. Republiky 146/11
Nad Rekou 618
Namesti 3. Kvetna 2
Okruzni 5290

Tyrsovo Nabrezi 5496
Okruzni 4701

Trida Tomase Bati 398
Trida Tomase Bati 6
Dolni Namesti 432
Prazska 1534/4
Kovarska 315/16
Horni Namesti 267/21
Nam. Republiky 2631/12
Brodska 1872/19
Brnénska 1144/28

73932
75501
68201
56601
56401
28144
43801
59101
58263
46822
76005
76001
76005
76302
76001
37344
66902
66902
66902
59101
59101
59101

VRATIMOV

VSETIN

VYSKOV

VYSOKE MYTO
ZAMBERK

ZASMUKY

ZATEC

ZDAR NAD SAZAVOU
ZDIREC NAD DOUBRAVOU
ZELEZNY BROD

ZLIN

ZLIN

ZLIN

ZLIN

ZLIN

ZLv

ZNOJMO

ZNOJMO

ZNOJMO

ZDAR NAD SAZAVOU
ZDAR NAD SAZAVOU

ZDAR NAD SAZAVOU



